
Company Type Contact Address Phone Fax Email Date (CST)

ePlan Plan Room sharon picard 4115 S. Providence
Columbia, MO 65203

(573) 447-7130 (573) 447-7130 eplan@eplanbidding.com 2/28/2017
8:23 AM

Compton Construction 
Services, LLC

Prime Gib Compton 1802 N. Washington St.
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 262-8885 (316) 262-0080 estimating@comptonconstruction.com 2/28/2017
12:42 PM

The Builders Association Plan Room Lea Anne Hutton 720 Oak Street
Kansas City, MO 64106

(816) 595-4115 lhutton@buildersassociation.com 2/28/2017
2:15 PM

Danco Enterprises, Inc. Prime Danny Slusser 3341 N 124th St Ct 
West
Wichita, KS 67204

(316) 644-3360 (316) 773-7895 dancoenterprises@sbcglobal.net 2/28/2017
3:30 PM

Deltek Plan Room Richelle Base 2291 Wood Oak Drive
Herndon, VA 20171

(800) 456-2009 (800) 456-2009 RichelleAsterBase@deltek.com 3/1/2017
3:01 AM

Andale Construction Subcontractor
/Supplier

Chet Beers 3170 N Ohio
Wichita, KS 67219

(316) 832-0063 chet@andaleconstruction.com 3/1/2017
7:13 AM

KCNR, LLC Plan Room Jennifer Loveland 230 Laura, 101
Wichita, KS 67211

(316) 263-0265
Ext. 200

(316) 263-0265 Jloveland@kcnr.kscoxmail.com 3/1/2017
9:34 AM

Graycon Building Group Prime David Thornburg 1861 N Rock Rd, Ste 
200
Wichita, KS 67206

(316) 978-9047 estimates@grayconbg.com 3/1/2017
9:43 AM

Sauerwein Construction 
Co Inc

Prime Rudolf Sauerwein 2055 S Edwards
Wichita, KS 67213

(316) 942-0028 (316) 942-7045 res@sauerweinconstruction.com 3/1/2017
11:50 AM

Bauer Prime Jacob Morris 415 S Zelta
Wichita, KS 67207

(316) 683-1492 jmorris@bscconstruction.com 3/1/2017
1:07 PM

Jamestown Advanced 
Products

Subcontractor
/Supplier

Tim Comstock 2855 Girts Rd
Jamestown, NY 14701

(800) 452-0639 tcomstock@jamestownadvanced.com 3/1/2017
2:19 PM

Graycon Building Group 
Inc

Prime Tony 1861 N Rock Rd Ste 
200
Wichita, KS 67206

(316) 978-9047 (316) 854-5368 tony@grayconbg.com 3/1/2017
9:36 PM

Encore Construction LLC Prime Wally Cumpston 11904 W Cedar Lane
Maize, KS 67101

(316) 213-8424 Wally_c@cox.net 3/1/2017
9:39 PM

Net Gain Marketing Plan Room Doc Mirino PO Box 353
Collingswood, NJ 08108

(877) 533-1680 doc.mirino@mygovwatch.com 3/2/2017
4:04 AM

Van Asdale Construction Prime Jeff Van Asdale 353 N. Pennsylvania
Wichita, KS 67214

(316) 264-0222 (316) 262-0898 VanAsdaleConst@gmail.com 3/3/2017
2:30 PM

Specialty Contractors, 
Inc.

Prime Michael Simpson po box 75248
wichita, KS 67275

(316) 213-6172 (316) 866-2769 mes1041@hotmail.com 3/3/2017
2:34 PM

Specialty Contractors Prime Michael Simpson po Box 75248
Wichita, KS 67235

(316) 213-6172 (316) 866-2769 mes1041@hotmail.com 3/5/2017
5:48 PM

Barkley Construction Prime Ron Barkley 1357 S. Sierra
Wichita, KS 67277

(316) 945-6500 BARKLEYCONCRETE@GMAIL.COM 3/6/2017
9:49 AM
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TRU-Building, Inc Prime Jeff Jones 544 S Ridge Road
Wichita, KS 67209

(316) 247-2236 (316) 721-5837 jeff.jones@tru-building.com 3/7/2017
8:41 AM

s & a construction Prime Stuart Nelson 1600 s Topeka
wichita, KS 67211

(316) 262-6770 (316) 264-1980 aknjackson@aol.com 3/7/2017
9:29 AM

Flint Hills Materials Subcontractor
/Supplier

Chad Bledsoe 402 E. 29th St. N.
Wichtia, KS 67219

(316) 833-1146 chadbledsoe@flinthillsmaterials.com 3/7/2017
9:38 AM

Farha Construction Plan Room Regina 135 E Douglas
Wichita, KS 67202

(316) 943-0000 (316) 943-6444 regina@farhaconstruction.com 3/7/2017
10:39 AM
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